ASIAutomation Systems Interconnect, Inc
 Innovative Interconnect and Interface Solutions
Thermally Protected MOV
High Energy
ASISMTMOVXXX
Automation Systems Interconnect, Inc. n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
TYPE
Maximum Continuous Surge Current Varistor Voltage @ 1 mA
VPR
V rms (V) Vdc (V)S X 1 Time @ 8/20 In 15 Times V1 mA (V)
ASISMTMOV150 150  200 50 kA 20 kA 228-270 600 V
ASISMTMOV180 180  230 50 kA 20 kA 250-310 600 V
ASISMTMOV275 275 350 50 kA 20 kA 409-475 800 V
ASISMTMOV320 320  410 50 kA 20 kA 485-563 1000 V
ASISMTMOV420 420  560 50 kA 20 kA 646-748 1500 V
ASISMTMOV550 550  745 50 kA 20 kA 820-1000 1500 V
ASISMTMOV690 690  910 40 kA 20 kA 1000-1250 2000 V
Operating Temperature -40°C…+85°C
Electric Strength ≥ 2500 V (AC)
Insulation Resistance ≥ 10 MOhm
Response Time ≤ 25 ns

TYPE: HIT-SMTMOV
THERMALLY PROTECTED MOV
Surge suppressor with thermal protection designed to
open in the event of overheating due to the abnormal
over-voltage, limited current conditions.
Technical Data
TYPE
Continuous Surge Current   Varistor Voltage @1mA
VPR
Vrms (V) Vdc (V)
x 1 time
@ 8/20
In 15 times
@ 8/20
V1mA (V)
SMTMOV150 150 200 50KA 20KA 228~270 600V
SMTMOV180 180 230 50KA 20KA 250~310 600V
SMTMOV275 275 350 50KA 20KA 409~475 800V
SMTMOV320 320 410 50KA 20KA 485~563 1000V
SMTMOV420 420 560 50KA 20KA 646~748 1500V
SMTMOV550 550 745 50KA 20KA 820~1000 1500V
SMTMOV690 690 910 40KA 20KA 1000~1250 2000V
Operating Temperature -40oC~+85oC
Electric Strength ≥2500V (AC)
Insulation Resistance ≥10 MOhm
Response Time ≤25 nS